Position

Manager Private Duty HH
Staffing Secretary HH

Serv Coor HomeCaregivrs HH
Serv Coor HomeCaregivrs HH
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR
Home Care Aide HH (FR
Home Care Aide HH (FR
Home Care Aide HH (FR
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR

(FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
(FR)
(FR)

)
)
)
)

Home Care Aide PD HH (FR
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR
Home Care Aide HH (FR)

Other Positions Held Special District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Department

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Total Wages

$89,201
$76,860
$51,891
$37,393
$35,982
$33,957
$32,623
$32,544
$32,349
$30,921
$30,178
$29,253
$28,160
$27,525
$24,546
$24,182
$23,642
$23,419
$23,057
$21,290
$20,309
$19,299
$18,391
$16,919
$16,243
$15,938
$15,796
$15,433
$15,298
$11,318

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$25,547
$17,598
$5,425
$5,140
$9,128
$9,737
$15,599
$6,733
$22,090
$0
$21,853
$17,647
$0
$13,376
$8,852
$0

$0
$8,340
$6,912
$6,733
$11,446
$0

$0
$6,912
$24,260
$0

$0

$0

$0
$6,152



Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)

HomeHlIth Aide-Certified HH
(FR)

Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide HH (FR)

Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)

Homemaker Companion HH
(FR)

Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District
Palomar Health District

Palomar Health District

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

Private Home Care
Private Home Care
Private Home Care

Private Home Care

$11,107
$10,235
$10,090
$8,401
$8,331
$7,987
$5,795
$5,336
$5,083

$4,677
$2,658
$2,571
$2,100
$1,848
$1,844
$1,842
$1,815
$1,600
$1,242

$918

$917

$696
$639
$441
$348

$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$186
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0
$0

$0
$0
$0
$0



