Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Manager Private Duty HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$89,201	\$25,547
Staffing Secretary HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$76,860	\$17,598
Serv Coor HomeCaregivrs HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$51,891	\$5,425
Serv Coor HomeCaregivrs HH		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$37,393	\$5,140
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$35,982	\$9,128
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$33,957	\$9,737
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$32,623	\$15,599
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$32,544	\$6,733
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$32,349	\$22,090
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$30,921	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$30,178	\$21,853
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$29,253	\$17,647
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$28,160	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$27,525	\$13,376
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$24,546	\$8,852
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$24,182	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$23,642	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$23,419	\$8,340
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$23,057	\$6,912
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$21,290	\$6,733
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$20,309	\$11,446
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$19,299	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$18,391	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,919	\$6,912
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$16,243	\$24,260
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$15,938	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$15,796	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$15,433	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$15,298	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)		Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$11,318	\$6,152

Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$11,107	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$10,235	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$10,090	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,401	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$8,331	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$7,987	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$5,795	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$5,336	\$0
HomeHlth Aide-Certified HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$5,083	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$4,677	\$0
Home Care Aide HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,658	\$186
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,571	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$2,100	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,848	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,844	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,842	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,815	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,600	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$1,242	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$918	\$0
Homemaker Companion HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$917	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$696	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$639	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$441	\$0
Home Care Aide PD HH (FR)	Palomar Health District	Private Home Care	\$348	\$0